
 

Certification Body: DQS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany   
The validity of this certificate can only be verified by the QR-code.  

 

  

CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

Rudolph Logistik Nord GmbH 
 

Am Luther Forst 4 
31515 Wunstorf 
Germany 

meets the 
 

TAPA FSR 2020 
 
Facility Security Requirements 
dated 01 July 2020 for company activities listed below 
 
Scope: Execution of contract logistics services for automotive suppliers 
 
 
Certification for Level: C - Single Site 
 
Optional Enhancements: 
C-Single Site: None 
 
No waivers have been requested to TAPA 
 
 
 

Certificate registration no. 
TAPA region 
TAPA – tracking no. 
Date of audit 
Valid from 
Valid until 
Date of certification 
 

547886 TAPA FSR20 
EMEA 
3021230204 
2023-05-30 
2023-06-18 
2026-06-17 
2023-06-08 
 

 

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Christian Gerling 
Managing Director  

Thorsten Neumann 
TAPA Regional CEO and President 

 
 
 


